MINOR IN ASIAN STUDIES
(MIN.ASIAN)

Code
HS-283

PS-373

Title Credits
The Civilizations of Asia (India, China, 3
Japan)

Comparative Politics in Asia

Select 9 credits from the following:

AR-348
AR-349
HS-284
HS-285
PL-216
PR-435
PS-371

PS-372

Art of India

Asian Art Survey

Modern East Asia

Modern China

Religions and Philosophies of India
The Way and the Word Hinduism
International Service Seminar
Democracy in Asia and South Asia

Total Credits

15
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