|

MINOR IN ASIAN STUDIES (MIN.ASIAN)

Code	Title	Credits
HS-283	The Civilizations of Asia (India, China, Japan)	3
PS-373	Comparative Politics in Asia	3
Select 9 credits from the following:		9
AR-348	Art of India	
AR-349	Asian Art Survey	
HS-284	Modern East Asia	
HS-285	Modern China	
PL-216	Religions and Philosophies of India	
PR-435	The Way and the Word Hinduism	
PS-371	International Service Seminar	
PS-372	Democracy in Asia and South Asia	
Total Credits		15